Twvin npoueccopa
Konnuectso npoueccopos
Socket

Chipset

Makc. o6beM namsaTm

Tvin namMaTm

Pasbembl
BuaeokoHTponniep

NHTepdercol

CeTeBOM KOHTpONEp
Yucno kaHanos
CKOpoCTb

CeTeBble pasbeMbl
Kananos IDE

Pasbem IDE

KaHanos SATA

KaHanos USB

Tmn USB

Ayano

[VcKpeTHble BXOAbI/BbIXOAbI
CTopoXxeBoW Tanmep
KOHTposb HanpshkeHns
KoHTponb TemMnepaTtypsbl
KOHTpO/Ib BEHTUNSATOPOB
Temnepatypa paboyas
OnvHa

LnpuHa

CooTBeTCTBME CTaHAapTaM

EPIA P820-12L

VIA Nano ULV 1.2 Ty (3anasiH)
1

3anasH

VIA VX855

2T6

DDR2 533/667 SODIMM
1xDDR2 SODIMM

VIA UniChrome Pro II 3D/2D AGP ¢
aekogepom MPEG-2/4 n WMV9

VGA, HDMI, LVDS
VIA VT6122

1

10/100/1000
RJ45

1

44 pin

1

6

2.0

VIA VT1708S HD Audio
GPIO

1...255 ¢

nmeetcs

nmeetcs

nmeetcs

0...50 °C

100 MM

72 MM

RoHS



